

Rezultate financiare preliminare

31.12.2024

Companie	Simbol	Venituri operaționale (mil. lei)			Profit net (mil. lei)			Total activ		Total datorii	
		Prelim 2024	2023	%	Prelim 2024	2023	%	Prelim 2024	2023	Prelim 2024	2023
		mil. lei									
Fondul Proprietatea	FP	378,2	-429,7	N#A	339,4	-904,1	N#A	2.541,1	291,1		
BRD GroupeSocieteGenerale (c	BRD	4.032,0	3.834,2	5%	1.523,8	1.655,8	-8%	88.479,7	79.028,2		
Transilvania Investments	TRANSI	140,5	282,4	-50%	105,8	237,0	-55%	1.978,9	95,3		
Agroland Agribusiness	AAB	55,2	57,1	-3%	2,0	1,0	90%	41,5	27,8		
Prefab	PREH	96,2	120,5	-20%	0,9	0,9	2%	233,5	41,8		
Agroland Business System (con	AG	315,7	295,6	7%	7,7	4,7	63%	233,8	169,0		
Safetech Innovations (consolida	SAFE	42,9	31,1	38%	11,1	3,8	189%	70,0	34,8		
2Performant	2P	56,8	52,4	8%	-1,4	0,9	N#A	23,7	12,0		
Transilvania Broker de Asigurar	TBK	106,6	111,0	-4%	2,52	7,6	-67%	25,0	15,7		
Simtel Team (consolidat)	SMTL	360,2	300,6	20%	36,7	27,1	35%	342,7	225,3		
Antibiotice Iasi	ATB	685,4	629,3	9%	99,42	81,1	23%	1.279,2	381,6		
Purcari Wineries (cons)	WINE	382,5	369,6	3%	57,4	64,0	-10%	737,0	335,1		
SPEEH Hidroelectrica (cons)	H2O	6.365,0	9.123,0	-30%	4.121,0	6.365,0	-35%	26.976,0	4.131,0		
Holde Agri Invest (cons)	HAI	107,1	99,5	8%	-23,8	-34,07	N#A	303,5	227,7		
Teraplast (cons)	TRP	897,9	672,3	34%	-19,6	1,1	N#A	1.069,1	631,4		

Surse: BVB, Dep. Analiza IFB Finwest

Rezultate financiare preliminare

31.12.2024

Companie	Simbol	Venituri operationale (mil. lei)			Profit net (mil. lei)			Total activ		Total datorii	
		Prelim 2024	2023	%	Prel 2024	2023	%	Prelim 2024	2023		
		mil. lei		mil. lei							
Farmaceutica Remedia (cons)	RMAH	747,0	598,3	25%	7,0	7,2	-3%	376,0	301,1		
ONE United Properties (consoli)	ONE	1.222,7	1.217,6	0,4%	381,4	449,6	-15%	5.541,9	2.074,0		
Bursa de Valori Bucuresti (cons)	BVB	77,4	82,8	-7%	10,6	25,70	-59%	241,1	59,2		
Visual Fan SA	ALW	96,4	108,0	-11%	6,3	4,5	39%	127,6	46,4		
Altur Slatina	ALT	104,5	136,6	-23%	1,1	8,40	-86%	103,4	40,5		
AROBS Transilvania Software (c	AROBS	412,5	427,3	-3%	21,9	31,9	-31%	643,5	203,0		
Conpet	COTE	606,3	540,9	12%	49,4	61,6	-20%	853,6	122,8		
IAR SA	IARV	411,9	440,8	-7%	32,1	24,1	33%	808,5	540,8		
Turism Felix	TUFE	98,7	102,3	-3%	-9,7	1,1	n/a	300,8	74,7		
Banca Transilvania (cons)	TLV	10.067,8	7.725,0	30%	4.732,0	2.984,2	59%	207.031,0	189.582,9		
Aerostar	ARS	633,3	533,1	19%	95,7	93,0	3%	814,5	109,1		
Turbomecanica	TBM	142,5	131,4	8%	12,2	11,1	10%	254,7	106,3		
Oil Terminal	OIL	471,1	352,9	33%	19,2	14,3	34%	883,7	289,9		
Carbochim	CBC	29,7	181,6	-84%	-1,2	121,3	n/a	98,8	31,3		
SN Nuclearelectrica	SNN	4.672,1	7.461,4	-37%	1.708,2	2.506,5	-32%	14.126,7	1.783,5		

Surse: BVB, Dep. Analiza IFB Finwest

Rezultate financiare preliminare

31.12.2024

Companie	Simbol	Venituri operationale (mil. lei)			Profit net (mil. lei)			Total activ		Total datorii	
								mil. lei		mil. lei	
		Prelim 2024	2023	%	Prelim 2024	2023	%	Prelim 2024	2023		
CNTEE Traselectrica	TEL	7.879,2	4.718,1	67%	597,1	213,6	180%	10.675,5	4.847,8		
iHunt Technology Import Export	HUNT	46,0	43,3	6%	0,9	-1,4	N/A	38,5	17,7		
SNTGN Transgaz (consolidat)	TGN	2.305,8	1.784,2	29,2%	391,4	198,5	97%	10.988,9	6.382,7		
Romcarbon (consolidat)	ROCE	311,1	308,8	1%	-12,1	-5,1	N/A	276,1	138,7		
Life is Hard	LIH	30,7	37,2	-17%	0,8	6,4	-87%	82,2	34,2		
Sphera Franchise Group (cons)	SFG	1.550,7	1.469,2	6%	93,5	71,7	30%	785,4	634,3		
Bermas	BRM	40,0	34,1	17%	1,6	1,2	42%	36,2	12,3		
Alumil Rom Industry	ALU	113,0	118,2	-4%	5,3	6,5	-18%	98,8	27,8		
SNGN Romgaz (consolidat)	SNG	7.929,4	9.001,9	-12%	3.219,4	2.812,1	14%	19.961,4	5,8		
Grupul MedLife (consolidat)	M	2.724,5	2.221,7	23%	18,4	-4,2	N/A	3.022,3	2.515,1		
Aquila Part Prod Com	AQ	2.945,5	2.510,0	17%	90,1	96,9	-7%	1.191,3	654,0		
Infinity Capital Investments	INFINITY	166,1	99,5	67%	122,10	67,7	80%	3.643,3	252,5		
Rompetrol Well Services	PTR	77,0	73,5	5%	10,3	11,8	-13%	132,1	23,0		
Compa (consolidat)	CMP	650,8	787,6	-17%	1,0	0,5	90%	697,6	183,2		
Biofarm	BIO	286,8	280,3	2%	74,4	77,0	-3%	554,9	76,6		

Surse: BVB, Dep. Analiza IFB Finwest

Rezultate financiare preliminare

31.12.2024

Companie	Simbol	Venituri operationale (mil. lei)			Profit net (mil. lei)			Total activ	Total datorii
		Prelim 2024	2023	%	Prelim 2024	2023	%	Prelim 2024	2023
		mil. lei			mil. lei				
Evergent Investments	EVER	159,4	154,5	3%	126,5	124,7	1%	3.393,6	411,2
Casa de Bucovina Club de Munte	BCM	13,2	15,2	-13%	6,7	-0,8	N#A	40,5	1,8
Transport Trade Services (cons)	TTS	741,6	1.183,3	-37%	21,3	305,5	-93%	1.276,0	221,0
Grupul Alro (consolidat)	ALR	3.408,0	2.849,7	20%	5,7	-561,7	N#A	3.224,5	2.218,6
BRK Financial Group	BRK	26,2	23,5	12%	-5,8	0,4	N#A	176,8	136,5
Vrancart	VNC	409,0	435,0	-6%	-11,3	5,6	N#A	716,4	332,1
Socep	SOCP	222,0	231,5	-4%	90,6	94,53	-4%	746,0	338,2
Longshield Investment Group	LONG	140,0	276,7	-49%	86,8	212,8	-59%	2.582,1	108,4
Ropharma	RPH	1.069,8	610,6	75%	6,6	8,4	-21%	924,3	703,3
Rompetro Rafinare	RRC	15.014,2	17.120,7	-12%	-506,2	-550,4	N#A	10.112,4	8.637,3
Bittnet Group (consolidat)	BNET	418,9	375,5	12%	9,26	0,8	1024%	359,7	256,4
Premier Energy Plc (consolidat)	PE	6.283,8	4.347,8	45%	215,9	206,4	5%	5.637,1	3.060,1
Electrica (consolidat)	EL	11,0	13,3	-18%	363,46	620,38	-41%	14.705,0	8.382,6
Turism, Hoteluri, Restaurante M	EFO	33,3	68,3	-51%	9,8	34,5	-72%	244,2	38,2
Impact (consolidat)	IMP	308,3	171,2	80%	59,2	29,1	104%	1.412,8	449,0

Surse: BVB, Dep. Analiza IFB Finwest

Rezultate financiare preliminare 31.12.2024

Companie	Simbol	Venituri operationale (mil. lei)			Profit net (mil. lei)			Total activ		Total datorii	
								mil. lei		mil. lei	
		Prelim 2024	2023	%	Prelim 2024	2023	%	Prelim 2024	2023		
Lion Capital	LION	229,6	166,3	38%	161,73	417,3	-61%	4.841,5	247,4		
Mecanica Ceahlau	MECF	22,5	28,8	-22%	-6,4	-3,9	N#A	60,8	13,6		
ROCA Industry	ROC1	601,0	427,3	41%	6,0	-21,1	N#A	717,3	482,3		
Patria Bank (consolidat)	PBK	241,4	218,4	11%	40,6	25,5	59%	4.620,0	4.197,8		
Grupul OMV Petrom (consolidat)	SNP	36.076,2	39.441,6	-9%	4.189,8	4.030,1	4%	57.645,6	18.527,2		
Green Tech International (cons)	GREEN	12,7	11,7	9%	2,6	0,4	516%	800,6	124,0		

Surse: BVB, Dep. Analiza IFB Finwest